G MAR Producent najnowszych technologii swietinych LED

MCHQ100V12, MCHQ100V24 power supply

Power: 100 W/m

Basic info

fully encapsulated with IP67 level
cooling by free air convection
100% full load burn-in test
built-in active PFC function

3 years warranty
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Technical parameters

Output Current
Power
Minimum operating temperature
Maximum Operating temperature
IP degree

Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Protection
Prad wejsciowy
Storage temperature
Length
Height

Width

Producent najnowszych technologii swietinych LED

8.33A
100 W/m
-20 °C
45 °C
67 IP

90 ~ 264 V AC

12v DC, 24V DC

shortcircuit, overcurrent, overvoltage, over temperature

1.05A / 230VAC

-30°C + +70°C; 10 + 95%

217 mm ~ 231 mm

32 mm ~ 42 mm

67 mMm ~ 87 mm
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